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Session : 2025-26
Time Table For Half Yearly Examination, November 2025
Date : 14-10-2025
Date Day Class - XI
20-11-2025 Thursday Physics
21-11-2025 Friday THREE TG
22-11-2025 Saturday Hindi/Compu. Sc.
23-11-2025 Sunday REGECRR Sk
24-11-2025 Monday English
25-11-2025 Tuesday R
26-11-2025 Wednesday Chemistry
27-11-2025 . Thursday . FEREEEEL
28-11-2025 Friday Maths/Biology
29-11-2025 Saturday PAT/YOGA
INSTRUCTIONS:-

1) Invigilators will report to examination department sharp at 8:30 am for the collection of question
papers. '

2.) Distribution of Answer Sheet- 8:40 am

3.) Distribution of Question Papers-8:45 am

4.) Time For Reading Question Paper —8:45 am to 9:00 am

5.) Duration Of Examination — 9:00 am to 12:00 pm

6.) Submission of Answer Sheets to the Exam Incharge within 05 minutes, After the Examination is over.
7.) Invigilators will ensure that all the answer sheets should be signed before leaving the exam hall.

8.) In case of malpractice/unfair means, kindly report to examination department.
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